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BLI-224(P) 
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Exam Link for BLI-229 (P) Viva - https://meet.google.com/pqd-qnrq-mdm 

Note : Practical exam viva-voce: Through online Mode only(Google meet) 

 

HelpDesk No.- 09772009452, 09461659060, 09252196399 
 

 

 

 

Exam Supdt. 

IGNOU SC-2302 
 

https://meet.google.com/pqd-qnrq-mdm


S.No. PROGRAMENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

1 BLIS 181958104 GOPAL RAM BARKESIYA BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

2 BLIS 181958562 RAJESH KUMAR BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

3 BLIS 184543060 PRABULAL NINAMA BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

4 BLIS 185294429 OM PRAKASH BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

5 BLIS 185294633 KEHARA RAM BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

6 BLIS 189205652 ANADA RAM BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

7 BLIS 189375693 PRAKSAH BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

8 BLIS 189952366 JAYA YADAV BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

9 BLIS 189967406 HANJA LAL DENDOR BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

10 BLIS 189967936 MAYA KOTED BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

11 BLIS 189969789 PRAVEEN CHANDRA BHOJAT BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

12 BLIS 192239588 GOPAL RAM BIJARNIYA BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

13 BLIS 192523457 ELIZABETH S BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

14 BLIS 192542923 GOPAL PALIWAL BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

15 BLIS 192542930 MONIKA PUROHIT BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

16 BLIS 192546540 SURESH CHANDRA BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

17 BLIS 192549750 SURENDRA SINGH NARUKA BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

18 BLIS 192549790 DEVI LAL BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

19 BLIS 193036330 MANJULA DAMOR BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

20 BLIS 193176583 JAGMOHAN SINGH BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

21 BLIS 196274995 NEETU KUMARI BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

22 BLIS 196287146 VIJAY NATH MANDAL BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

23 BLIS 196287218 BALDEV KUMAR BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

24 BLIS 196688995 JAIMINI JOSHI BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

25 BLIS 196691162 LOKESH KUMAR PATEL BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

26 BLIS 198552010 NIKHIL DADHEECH BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

27 BLIS 198554687 RAMESH KUMAR JAKHAR BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

28 BLIS 198567651 RAJANI PRAJAPAT BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

29 BLIS 2001378616 MUKESH BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

30 BLIS 2002392120 CHANDAN KUMAR PATEL BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

31 BLIS 200995185 RAJANI NINAMA BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

32 BLIS 200995605 BHARAT MAL BLI224 15/03/2021 8:30 AM

33 BLIS 181958104 GOPAL RAM BARKESIYA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

34 BLIS 181958562 RAJESH KUMAR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

35 BLIS 183910244 NEMICHAND GHEETALA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

36 BLIS 184543060 PRABULAL NINAMA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

37 BLIS 185294429 OM PRAKASH BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

38 BLIS 185294633 KEHARA RAM BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

39 BLIS 189205652 ANADA RAM BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

40 BLIS 189357520 RAJU RAM BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

41 BLIS 189946362 MADHURI ROAT BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

42 BLIS 189950316 SUNITA DODIYAR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

43 BLIS 189960618 MUKESH KUMAR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

44 BLIS 189962342 NARESH BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

45 BLIS 189967406 HANJA LAL DENDOR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

46 BLIS 189967936 MAYA KOTED BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

47 BLIS 189969789 PRAVEEN CHANDRA BHOJAT BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

48 BLIS 192237140 SUNITA DEVI BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

49 BLIS 192238927 VIDHYA KUMAWAT BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

50 BLIS 192241480 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

51 BLIS 192523457 ELIZABETH S BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM



52 BLIS 192542923 GOPAL PALIWAL BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

53 BLIS 192542930 MONIKA PUROHIT BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

54 BLIS 192546540 SURESH CHANDRA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

55 BLIS 192549521 SUMAN RANWA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

56 BLIS 192549775 RAKESH RALIA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

57 BLIS 193036330 MANJULA DAMOR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

58 BLIS 193176583 JAGMOHAN SINGH BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

59 BLIS 196274995 NEETU KUMARI BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

60 BLIS 196275048 BHARTI MISHRA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

61 BLIS 196287146 VIJAY NATH MANDAL BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

62 BLIS 196287218 BALDEV KUMAR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

63 BLIS 196688995 JAIMINI JOSHI BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

64 BLIS 196693055 VINOD SARAN BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

65 BLIS 198383687 SUNIL BISHNOI BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

66 BLIS 198383734 JIMNA AANCHRA BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

67 BLIS 198552010 NIKHIL DADHEECH BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

68 BLIS 198554379 NIKITA SUTHAR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

69 BLIS 198554687 RAMESH KUMAR JAKHAR BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

70 BLIS 198564971 DEVA RAM LOCHHAB BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

71 BLIS 198567651 RAJANI PRAJAPAT BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM

72 BLIS 2001378616 MUKESH BLIE229 15/03/2021 2:00 PM


